
 
Crisis Intervention Training Fall 2017 

 
All classes are held in Incline Village at the Parasol Tahoe Community Foundation located at 

948 Incline Way, Incline Village, NV 89451 

 
1. Monday, September 11, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

2. Wednesday, September 13, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

3. Saturday, September 16, 2017 

9:00am – 4:00pm Trepp Room 

4. Monday, September 18, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

5. Wednesday, September 20, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Board Room 

6. Monday, September 25, 2017 

5:30pm-8:30pm Meiling Room 

7. Wednesday, September 27, 2017 

5:30pm-8:30pm Meiling Room  

8. Saturday, September 30, 2017 

9:00am – 4:00pm Meiling Room 

9. Monday, October 2, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

10. Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Trepp Room 

11. Monday, October 9, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

12. Saturday, October 14, 2017 

9:00am-4:00pm Meiling Room 

13. Monday, October 16, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

14. Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Board Room 

15. Monday, October 23, 2017 

5:30pm-8:30pm Meiling Room 

16. Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

17. Monday, October 30, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

18. Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Trepp Room 

19. Monday, November 6, 2017 

5:30pm – 8:30pm Meiling Room 

 


